Blutspenden in 65343,65346,65399 bis zum 21.08.2025

Di
Mi
Mi
Do

05.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

06.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

20.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

21.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Oestrich-Winkel 65375
Brentanoscheune
Hauptstr. 134A

Oestrich-Winkel 65375
Brentanoscheune
Hauptstr. 134A

Wiesbaden / Erbenheim 65205
Birgerhaus
Am Burgerhaus 5

Wiesbaden / Erbenheim 65205
Bilrgerhaus
Am Burgerhaus 5



